Medina Monster Trophy Classic
#in Wt PLACE:

AGE:

Wt

January 7, 2017

class

[DIV |

[40

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

DIV |

[45

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV |

[50

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV |

[60

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV I ROOKIE

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV I ROOKIE

[75

[1st

2nd

MASON BODACH

WYATT SAMHAN

KEITH KAPLACK

LANDON FRANK

TANNER COCHRANE

TROY RAMBO

BENTLEY BERSEN

XAVIER JORDAN

RICKY BOLZ

CARTER PATTON

ANTHONY MENDISE

AIDEN BERRY

JAKE CEKADA

BRYCE BENDER

KYLE SCAVUZZO

FINN FESLER

BRODY SHERMAN

WILLIAM DUTTON

REILEY PECKINPAUGH

ELI BRYANT

ELLIOT MORGAN

TANNER WILLIAMS

OWEN PRICE

NICK GANNON

BRENDEN MCKEE

SEVEN JOHNSON

ROMAN CHARRETTE

JOHN LOFASO

CARTER THOMAS

JULIAN PNIEWSKI

JOEY FETTY

ROCCO TAYLOR

TRENNEN FECHNER

BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN

KARL HENRY PREUSSER JR

LUCAS VASEL

JOSH WHITE

ROCCO ALESSANDRO

ETHAN LITTLETON

PAUL TEPLEY

KYLER BOYLE

JAYDEN STREET

DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS

KELLEN TAYLOR

ZACHARY AQUILA JR

ANTHONY PRITCHARD

ISABELLA GAVEL

JOHNNEY FINLEY

MASON SEAMANS




3rd |ANDY DALGLEISH

[DIVIIROOKIE  [87 |3 |1st |CAMERON MOFFIT

2nd |LOGAN PARKER

3rd |ALEX CRUZ

[DIV 1l Open [48 |4 [1st [COLLIN BARTOS

2nd |[CAYDEN NEWARK

3rd |BEAU WILKOVICH

[DIV Il Open [55 |8 |[1st |KARSON JENKINS

2nd [BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN

3rd |CONNOR VANDAL

4th  |JJAMISON CALARCO

5th |BRENDEN MCKEE

5th  |[BRENNAN POREC

[DIV Il Open [60 |3 |1st  |BRENNAN WARWICK

2nd [PHEONIX HUNTER

3rd [D'MARI CAMPBELL

[DIV Il Open [63 |4 [1st [LISTON SEIBERT

2nd |COLE CHARLES

3rd |[CAEL CHARLES

4th | JACKSON GREEAR

[DIV Il Open [72 ]4 [1st [LOUDEN DIXON

2nd |AARON MITCHELL

3rd [MATTHIAS DAVIS

4th  |KAMENN WILLIAMS

[DIVIIROOKIE |56 |3 |1st |[RYLAN SEACRIST

2nd |WILLIAM DUSHNEY

3rd [BENJAMIN FIREM

[DIV IIIROOKIE |60 |4 |[1st |AUSTIN MCKEE

2nd |[TAGGART WADE

3rd [MICHAEL CAIN

4th  |TYLER BRADSHAW

[DIV IIIROOKIE |65 |5 |[1st |LUKE GEYER

2nd |DANTE MENDISE

3rd [DYLAN BUCK

4th  INATHAN HEINEMANN

5th  |GAVIN GERSPACHER

[DIVIIROOKIE [7d |4 |1st [DAMICO WILLIAMS

2nd |[ZANDER JOLTIN

3rd [JACKSON SCHNIDT

4th  |BRODY TAYLOR

[DIV Il ROOKIE |75 4 1st |FRANK KAMINSKI

2nd |HAYDEN JARVIS

3rd |CALEB SHERMAN

4th  |JASE HOMAN

[DIV Il ROOKIE |86 3 1st |BRANDEN BROWN

2nd |GIANNI MATTIAZZO

3rd |[CAIDEN PIRKEL

[DIVIIIROOKIE |93 2 1st [FRANK AQUILA
2nd |ADRIAN LEFF
[DIV Il OPEN [55 |5 |[1st |SHAMUS BRADY

2nd |GAVIN GRUBER

3rd |KARSON BROWN




4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[75

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[80

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN

[100

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[85

[4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[123

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[131

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[69

[1st

2nd

RYLAN SEACRIST

ETHAN AMENS

ETHAN TIMAR

BLAKE BARTOS

SANTINA SLOBODA

LOGAN VANDAL

DANE FAWCETT

BRENNAN WARWICK

EMERIC MCBURNEY

JEREMYAH TEURMAN

LANDON HOMAN

SAMIR CRAWFORD

TATE MCCOURT

JAKOB GIBSON

PEYTON WEIGAND

ANDREW NELSON

KEVIN WILLIAMS

NAZIEL THOMPSON

MAVEN REID

NICHOLAS BRUNST

TRISTAN GREENE

CHRISTOPHER MALONEY

NOLAN LEBEN

RYAN WILHELM

JOSH FLOYD

JACOB LYONS

LANDON RISTOFF

SAM HALEY

BRYCE POLCZAK

DANNY BECKETT

BRODY ZOUL

CAIDEN PIRKEL

JOSEPH FIORITTO Il

RYAN KREDEL

DOMINIC NAU

LIAM NEITENBACH

LANDON POREC

HUNTER SHREVE

BROCK SHERMAN

BRYAN JARVIS

ATHUR VOGT PIMNA

JOSEPH QUINTILE

BEN JARVIS

MICHAEL GLESKE

MARK STANTON

ETHAN BLACKBURN

GABE SMITH

JUSTIN DANCY

ADAM AL-JUEEL

ETHAN BLACKBURN

COLE SCHULKE

NATE DULCIE




[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

ERE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[84 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[92 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[100 [4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[120 |3

[1st

DIV IV OPEN

140 5

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[HWT [2

|1st

2nd

[MS

[so |2

|1st

2nd

[MS

[92 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[MS

[104 |

|1st

2nd
3rd

[116 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[134 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[150 |2

[1st

2nd

SANTONIO HUMPHREY

EVAN GRANT

CJ STONEY

KADE BROWN

AUSTIN MCBURNEY

VINNIE D'ALESSANDRO

KOHEN HORRATH

BLAKE NORMAN

ELIJAH PARRISH

DEVAN VANDAL

CHRISTIAN GILTZ

RUBEN LORENZANA

JESSE BADIU

DEVON LEHMAN

KENNY BOGGS

KADEN KING

NOLAN MARTIN

DAVID BACKUS JR

LEO HESS

DILLON BADIU

COLE HUNTLY

JOSEPH TIPKA

CHARLIE WELLS

NICK HART

ALEX BERRY

CHRISTOPHER FERO

NATHAN PATFIELD

QUINTON LISS

ASHTON POREC

JACOB MARQUETANT

CAMERON CARRERAS

MITCHELL MARQUETANT

VINCE RANDALL

IAN ZENDER

NATHAN BROWN

VINCE RANDALL

DANIEL LEHMAN

ADETAYO OLOWU

QUENTIN WHITEHILL
SAM INFANTE
WILEY HOUSER
CAMERON ARTHUR
NICK HART

CODY HOUSER
BRANDEN RIDENOUR
PAUL MARTELLO
JAMERE DANCY
CASEY MARTON
PAUL MARTELLO
AARON RODGERS




