Medina Monster Trophy Classic January 7, 2017 AGE: # in Wt PLACE: <u>Wt</u> class DIV I MASON BODACH 40 1st 2nd WYATT SAMHAN 3rd KEITH KAPLACK LANDON FRANK 4th DIV I 45 1st TANNER COCHRANE 5 2nd TROY RAMBO BENTLEY BERSEN 3rd 4th XAVIER JORDAN 5th RICKY BOLZ DIV I 50 CARTER PATTON 1st 2nd ANTHONY MENDISE AIDEN BERRY 3rd 4th JAKE CEKADA DIV I 60 6 1st BRYCE BENDER 2nd KYLE SCAVUZZO 3rd **FINN FESLER** 4th **BRODY SHERMAN** 5th **WILLIAM DUTTON** 6th REILEY PECKINPAUGH DIV II ROOKIE **ELI BRYANT** 45 1st 2 2nd **ELLIOT MORGAN** DIV II ROOKIE 1st TANNER WILLIAMS 51 8 2nd **OWEN PRICE** 3rd NICK GANNON BRENDEN MCKEE 4th 5th SEVEN JOHNSON 5th ROMAN CHARRETTE JOHN LOFASO DIV II ROOKIE 54 1st 8 CARTER THOMAS 2nd 3rd JULIAN PNIEWSKI 4th JOEY FETTY 5th ROCCO TAYLOR 5th TRENNEN FECHNER BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN DIV II ROOKIE 60 5 1st KARL HENRY PREUSSER JR 2nd LUCAS VASEL 3rd JOSH WHITE 4th 5th ROCCO ALESSANDRO DIV II ROOKIE 65 1st ETHAN LITTLETON 2nd **PAUL TEPLEY** 3rd KYLER BOYLE 4th JAYDEN STREET 5th DEVAUGHN WILLIAMS 5th KELLEN TAYLOR DIV II ROOKIE 70 1st ZACHARY AQUILA JR 2nd ANTHONY PRITCHARD 3rd **ISABELLA GAVEL** DIV II ROOKIE 75 1st JOHNNEY FINLEY

2nd

MASON SEAMANS

			3rd	ANDY DALGLEISH
DIV II ROOKIE	87	3	1st	CAMERON MOFFIT
•			2nd	LOGAN PARKER
			_3rd	ALEX CRUZ
DIV II Open	48	4	1st	COLLIN BARTOS
			2nd	CAYDEN NEWARK
			_3rd	BEAU WILKOVICH
DIV II Open	55	8	1st	KARSON JENKINS
			2nd	BRANDON MCLAUGHLIN
			3rd	CONNOR VANDAL
			4th	JAMISON CALARCO
			5th	BRENDEN MCKEE
			_5th	BRENNAN POREC
DIV II Open	60	3	1st	BRENNAN WARWICK
			2nd	PHEONIX HUNTER
			3rd	D'MARI CAMPBELL
DIV II Open	63	4	1st	LISTON SEIBERT
			2nd	COLE CHARLES
			3rd	CAEL CHARLES
			_4th	JACKSON GREEAR
DIV II Open	71	4	1st	LOUDEN DIXON
			2nd	AARON MITCHELL
			3rd	MATTHIAS DAVIS
			_4th	KAMENN WILLIAMS
DIV III ROOKIE	56	3	1st	RYLAN SEACRIST
			2nd	WILLIAM DUSHNEY
			3rd	BENJAMIN FIREM
DIV III ROOKIE	60	4	1st	AUSTIN MCKEE
			2nd	TAGGART WADE
			3rd	MICHAEL CAIN
			_4th	TYLER BRADSHAW
DIV III ROOKIE	65	5	1st	LUKE GEYER
			2nd	DANTE MENDISE
			3rd	DYLAN BUCK
			4th	NATHAN HEINEMANN
			_5th	GAVIN GERSPACHER
DIV III ROOKIE	71	4	1st	DAMICO WILLIAMS
			2nd	ZANDER JOLTIN
			3rd	JACKSON SCHNIDT
	T		4th	BRODY TAYLOR
DIV III ROOKIE	75	4	1st	FRANK KAMINSKI
			2nd	HAYDEN JARVIS
			3rd	CALEB SHERMAN
	•		4th	JASE HOMAN
DIV III ROOKIE	86	3	1st	BRANDEN BROWN
			2nd	GIANNI MATTIAZZO
	Ŧ		3rd	CAIDEN PIRKEL
DIV III ROOKIE	93	2	1st	FRANK AQUILA
			2nd	ADRIAN LEFF
DIV III OPEN	55	5	1st	SHAMUS BRADY
			2nd	GAVIN GRUBER
			3rd	KARSON BROWN

			4th	RYLAN SEACRIST
			5th	ETHAN AMENS
DIV III OPEN	60		1st	ETHAN TIMAR
			2nd	BLAKE BARTOS
			3rd	SANTINA SLOBODA
			4th	LOGAN VANDAL
			5th	DANE FAWCETT
			5th	BRENNAN WARWICK
DIV III OPEN	65		1st	EMERIC MCBURNEY
			2nd	JEREMYAH TEURMAN
			3rd	LANDON HOMAN
			4th	SAMIR CRAWFORD
			5th	TATE MCCOURT
			6th	JAKOB GIBSON
DIV III OPEN	70	8	1st	PEYTON WEIGAND
			2nd	ANDREW NELSON
			3rd	KEVIN WILLIAMS
			4th	NAZIEL THOMPSON
			5th	MAVEN REID
			5th	NICHOLAS BRUNST
DIV III OPEN	75	5	1st	TRISTAN GREENE
			2nd	CHRISTOPHER MALONEY
			3rd	NOLAN LEBEN
			4th	RYAN WILHELM
			5th	JOSH FLOYD
DIV III OPEN	80	6	1st	JACOB LYONS
			2nd	LANDON RISTOFF
			3rd	SAM HALEY
			4th	BRYCE POLCZAK
			5th	DANNY BECKETT
			6th	BRODY ZOUL
DIV III OPEN	86	4	1st	CAIDEN PIRKEL
			2nd	JOSEPH FIORITTO III
			3rd	RYAN KREDEL
			4th	DOMINIC NAU
DIV III OPEN	100	3	1st	LIAM NEITENBACH
			2nd	LANDON POREC
DIVINADOCICIE	0.5	4	3rd	HUNTER SHREVE
DIV IV ROOKIE	85	4	1st	BROCK SHERMAN
			2nd	BRYAN JARVIS
			3rd	ATHUR VOGT PIMNA
DIV/IV/ DOOLS	00	0	4th	JOSEPH QUINTILE
DIV IV ROOKIE	92	2	1st	BEN JARVIS
DIV IV DOORIE	100	2	2nd	MICHAEL GLESKE
DIV IV ROOKIE	123	3	1st	MARK STANTON
			2nd	ETHAN BLACKBURN
	101	0	3rd	GABE SMITH
DIV IV ROOKIE	131	3	1st	JUSTIN DANCY
			2nd	ADAM AL-JUEEL
חויין ווייס ספגיו	60	2	3rd	ETHAN BLACKBURN
DIV IV OPEN	69	2	1st	COLE SCHULKE
			2nd	NATE DULCIE

DIV IV OPEN	76	4	1st	SANTONIO HUMPHREY
			2nd	EVAN GRANT
			3rd	CJ STONEY
			4th	KADE BROWN
DIV IV OPEN	80	8	1st	AUSTIN MCBURNEY
			2nd	VINNIE D'ALESSANDRO
			3rd	KOHEN HORRATH
			4th	BLAKE NORMAN
			5th	ELIJAH PARRISH
		_	5th	DEVAN VANDAL
DIV IV OPEN	84	5	1st	CHRISTIAN GILTZ
			2nd	RUBEN LORENZANA
			3rd	JESSE BADIU
			4th 5th	DEVON LEHMAN KENNY BOGGS
DIV IV OPEN	92	3	1st	KADEN KING
DIV IV OF LIV	92	J	2nd	NOLAN MARTIN
			3rd	DAVID BACKUS JR
DIV IV OPEN	100	4	1st	LEO HESS
<u> </u>			2nd	DILLON BADIU
			3rd	COLE HUNTLY
			4th	JOSEPH TIPKA
DIV IV OPEN	120	3	1st	CHARLIE WELLS
			2nd	NICK HART
			3rd	ALEX BERRY
DIV IV OPEN	140	5	1st	CHRISTOPHER FERO
			2nd	NATHAN PATFIELD
			3rd	QUINTON LISS
			4th	ASHTON POREC
<u> </u>			5th	JACOB MARQUETANT
DIV IV OPEN	HWT	2	1st	CAMERON CARRERAS
MC	loo	2	2nd	MITCHELL MARQUETANT
MS	80	2	1st	VINCE RANDALL IAN ZENDER
MS	92	1	2nd 1st	NATHAN BROWN
IVIS	92	4	2nd	VINCE RANDALL
			3rd	DANIEL LEHMAN
			4th	ADETAYO OLOWU
MS	104		1st	QUENTIN WHITEHILL
INIC	104		2nd	SAM INFANTE
			3rd	WILEY HOUSER
MS	116	4	1st	CAMERON ARTHUR
			2nd	NICK HART
			3rd	CODY HOUSER
			4th	BRANDEN RIDENOUR
MS	134	3	1st	PAUL MARTELLO
		· ———	2nd	JAMERE DANCY
			3rd	CASEY MARTON
MS	150	2	1st	PAUL MARTELLO
			2nd	AARON RODGERS